The8th SAA Cup GS Race

Kamui 1links/Asahikawa

MEN GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD SAWANO Hiroshi [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Shirakaba Course
REFEREE TAMAGAWA Yusuke [JPN] START 570m
FINISH 295m
CHIEF OF RACE TAKAHASHI Kenichi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 275m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 12327/01/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER AMINO Masanobu [JPN] COURSE SETTER YOSHIDA Keita [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A MINO Kenshin [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - MINO Kenshin [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B TOGASHI Gakuto [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B — TOGASHI Gakuto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C ISHIKAWA Utaba [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - ISHIKAWA Utaba [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D HIRANO Koharu [JPN] FORE RUNNER - D — HIRANO Koharu [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - E HIROMOTO Asahi [JPN] FORE RUNNER - E - MAKIGUCHI Hayato [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES 37(35) START TIME 9:35 NUMBER OF GATES 36(35) START TIME 12:50
WEATHER SNOW Medium WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -12.0°C / -14.0C START/FINISH TEMP. -14.0C / -12.0C
F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 3 6301998 IMAMURA Shion JPN 06 51.08 50.92 1:42.00 0.00
2 8 304139  SHIN Masanori JPN 93 51.56 51.00 1:42.56 5.55
3 4 6301325 SHINDO Takumi JPN 02 52.12 5112 1:43.24 12.28
4 36 6302170 IKARASHI Dan JPN 07 53.40 50.46 1:43.86 18.42
5 9 6301326 MIZOGUCHI Yuhi JPN 02 52.54 51.57 1:44.11 20.89
6 12 6301793 AIZAWA Ren JPN 05 52.79 5143 1:44.22 21.98
6 5 6301963 KITAMURA Yuya JPN 06 52.66 51.56 1:44.22 21.98
8 11 6301095 MORIZONO Ryuki JPN 01 52.45 52.06 1:44.51 24.85
9 2 6301855 HAMADA Itsuki JPN 05 52.46 52.16 1:44.62 25.94
10 28 6301970 TAKEMOTO Pyoniru JPN 06 53.33 5149 1:44.82 27.92
11 7 6301081 ISHIKAWA Yuta JPN 01 53.01 51.83 1:44.84 28.12
12 10 6301802 NOZAWA Yukimaru JPN 05 53.78 5115 1:44.93 29.01
13 32 6301331 TAKA Yuki JPN 02 53.97 51.18 1:45.15 31.19
14 19 6301675 WATANABE Tamon JPN 01 53.74 5147 1:45.21 31.79
15 16 6301834 YAMAMOTO Haru JPN 05 53.04 52.31 1:45.35 33.17
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The8th SAA Cup GS Race

Kamui 1links/Asahikawa

PL

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ST
No

29
15
46

18
55
20
42
38
33
30
26
45
34
25

112
27
44
71
62
40
31
49
22
24
37
75
35
78
52
59
51
48
56
53
58
47
85
70

CODE
No

6301321
6301461

303101
6302169
6300222
6302115
6301497
6301842
6301854
6300698
6301853
6301309
6302128
6301865

320527
6301498
6301324
6301515
6301316
6302143

303903
6301788
6301392
6301646
6301810
6301742
6301635
6301816
6302140
6301096
6301837
6301625
6301798

303098
6301960
6301330
6300744
6301997
6302118
6301571

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

AMANO Kento
YAMAISHI Kanato
MASUI Yuya
KATAYAMA Taito
KATO Yu

KUSANO Ryunosuke
HATTORI Shinya
NAKAGAWA Ken
FUJITA Hayato
0ZAKI Shota
KUZUMAKI Fukuharu
HARAYAMA Umi
VUJCIK Ryoma
SHIMO Kosei

HUR Dohyun
UMEZAWA Takatoshi
SAITO Takaya
MIZOGUCHI Haruto
HIRATA Masaki
KIKUCHI Taisei
SUGAWARA Hayato
OKAMOTO Atsumu
KATSUMASA Yudai
MIZOI Hinata
MATSUKURA Teppei
SEKIDO Makoto
TERASHIMA Riki
TACHIBANA Yuta
ISHIZAKA Jo
YAMADA Kenta
NISHIHARA Takatoshi
NISHIMURA Kippei
KAWATA Haruto
KIMURA Shoma
ADACHI Daiki
SUGIYAMA Yoshiki
IMAIZUMI Yuya
ISHIKAWA Yamato
MARUYAMA Eita
KISHIDA Nagomi

21/01/2024 / Kamui Ski Links

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF
BIRTH

02
03
89
07
97
07
03
05
05
99
05
02
07
05
05
03
02
03
02
07
92
05
02
04
05
04
04
05
07
01
05
04
05
89
06
02
99
06
07
03

TIME
1st RUN

53.72
53.91
54.11
53.18
54.19
54.48
53.62
54.31
54.50
53.99
53.99
54.29
54.69
54.02
54.07
53.12
54.83
54.56
54.60
54.60
54.94
54.71
54.57
54.78
54.92
55.18
54.81
556.52
55.34
55.11
55.20
55.67
55.09
55.89
55.36
55.82
55.60
55.81
56.18
56.24

TIME
2nd RUN

51.79
51.63
51.46
52.51
51.53
51.27
52.15
51.55
51.37
51.96
52.03
51.82
51.53
52.20
52.22
53.26
51.77
52.21
52.31
52.78
52.44
52.80
53.05
53.21
53.15
53.07
53.48
52.87
53.26
53.65
53.78
53.38
53.98
53.59
54.22
53.96
54.32
54.17
53.84
53.81

1276

F=1010
TOTAL RACE
TIME POINT
1:45.51 34.76
1:45.54 35.05
1:45.57 35.35
1:45.69 36.54
1:45.72 36.84
1:45.75 37.13
1:45.77 37.33
1:45.86 38.22
1:45.87 38.32
1:45.95 39.11
1:46.02 39.81
1:46.11 40.70
1:46.22 41.79
1:46.22 41.79
1:46.29 42.48
1:46.38 43.37
1:46.60 45.55
1:46.77 47.23
1:46.91 48.62
1:47.38 53.27
1:47.38 53.27
1:47.51 54.56
1:47.62 55.65
1:47.99 59.31
1:48.07 60.10
1:48.25 61.89
1:48.29 62.28
1:48.39 63.27
1:48.60 65.35
1:48.76 66.94
1:48.98 69.12
1:49.05 69.81
1:49.07 70.01
1:49.48 74.07
1:49.58 75.06
1:49.78 77.04
1:49.92 78.42
1:49.98 79.02
1:50.02 79.41
1:50.05 79.71
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DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



The8th SAA Cup GS Race

Kamui 1links/Asahikawa

PL

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

ST
No

67
43
60
84
7
111
73
83
61
63
66
17
98
65
68
100
82
74
81
96
114
115
89
90
79
119
69
86
76
88
72
93
120
91
97
110
92
102
106
87

CODE
No

6302127
6301999
6300870
6301992
6302129
6302161
6302165
6301628

304849
6301947
6301983
6301790
6302183
6302168
6301517
6301993
6302080
6301858
6301615
6302246
6302159
6301994
6302160
6302185
6301841
6302182

303644
6300000
6301506
6302137
6301459
6301964
6302093
6301334
6302186
6300280

304267
6300004
6301969

304509

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

OTANI Sogo
HASEGAWA Takeru
TAKAHASHI Sho
SUZUKI Rai
UMEZAWA Norihito
MEGURO Sakito
YOSHINO Manato
SAGAE Seiya
KOBAYASHI Yukiyo
TSUTSUMI Takuto
MATSUOKA Sora
ABE Sohei

ARAI Kurato
YAMAZAKI Ryotaro
MAZAWA Shosei
ONODERA Tkuya
KUDO Yuta

KOJIMA Haruto
KOYAMA Masaki
SASAKI Nozomu
SUGIMOTO Mahiro
SHISHIDO Teppei
KAMO Kota
FUJISHIMA Ryoya
YOSHIKAWA Ryuki
FUJITA Shunki
HARADA Tatsuya
MURAKAMI Koichi
HASHIMOTO Yuki
NASUKAWA Masaki
MATSUHASHI Yuito
YAMAGISHI Hakuto
HONGO Sora
OHASHI Kohei
YAGUCHI Yuito
TESHIMA Satoshi
YAMAZAKT Yuji
YOSHIDA Naoya

OGASAWARA Yasutaka

KOMATSU Hiroki

21/01/2024 / Kamui Ski Links

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF
BIRTH

07
06
00
06
07
07
07
04
72
06
06
05
07
07
03
06
06
05
04
03
07
06
07
07
05
07
64
69
03
07
03
06
03
90
07
73
71
73
06
72

TIME
1st RUN

55.91
55.67
56.09
56.67
56.65
57.03
56.46
56.66
57.13
57.04
57.14
56.77
56.96
57.10
57.30
58.06
58.34
57.36
57.56
58.41
58.74
58.47
58.35
58.72
58.70
57.97
58.85
58.59
58.84
58.95
58.49
59.27
1:00.15
1:00.25
1:00.04
1:00.58
1:00.10
1:00.42
1:01.39
1:00.52

TIME
2nd RUN

54.17
54.42
54.11
53.95
54.27
53.98
54.59
54.47
54.36
54.46
54.68
55.10
55.06
54.93
55.38
54.96
55.10
56.29
56.32
55.56
55.34
55.88
56.41
56.09
56.17
56.93
56.31
56.60
56.38
56.84
57.58
57.36
57.36
57.60
58.53
58.08
58.86
58.77
57.93
1:00.67

1276

F=1010

TOTAL RACE
TIME POINT
1:50.08 80.01
1:50.09 80.11
1:50.20 81.20
1:50.62 85.35
1:50.92 88.33
1:51.01 89.22
1:51.05 89.61
1:51.13 90.40
1:51.49 93.97
1:51.50 94.07
1:51.82 97.24
1:51.87 97.73
1:52.02 99.22
1:52.03 99.32
1:52.68 105.75
1:53.02 109.12
1:53.44 113.28
1:53.65 115.36
1:53.88 117.64
1:53.97 118.53
1:54.08 119.62
1:54.35 122.29
1:54.76 126.35
1:54.81 126.84
1:54.87 127.44
1:54.90 127.74
1:55.16 130.31
1:55.19 130.61
1:556.22 130.90
1:55.79 136.55
1:56.07 139.32
1:56.63 144.87
1:57.51 153.58
1:57.85 156.95
1:58.57 164.08
1:58.66 164.97
1:58.96 167.94
1:59.19 170.21
1:59.32 171.50
2:01.19 190.02

GM8 /3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



The8th SAA Cup GS Race

Kamui 1links/Asahikawa

PL

96
97
98
99
100
101

ST CODE

No No

113 6302163

116 6302162

104 6301524

117 6302194

118 6302104

108 304420
DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

13 6301320

14 6301741

21 6301852

23 6301746

41 6301982

50 6301959

54 304237

57 6301057

64 6302130

94 6301807

95 6301825

101 6302114

107 6300566

121 6302164
DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO START

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
39 6301817
80 6301822
99 302849
103 6302144
105 304517
109 6301402

DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

IGARASHI Fumiya
OGURA Yu
KATAGISHI Naoya
TAKAHASHI Sota
NEMOTO Yusei
DOI Osamu

[1st RUN]

[1st RUN]
OIKE Tomomi
ASAKAWA Yamato
HARADA Nozomu
MIYAZAKI Tsubasa
HIRAI Shota
KONDO Kaisei
MATSUZAKI Takahiro
HATAKEYAMA Kosuke
KOBAYASHI Kei
TTYOSHI Asahi
AWAJI Kaichi
MAENAKA Akito
FUNAHASHI Takuma
YAMAGUCHI Jun

[1st RUN]
[1st RUN]
[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]
HIRANO Taichi
NAKANOWATART Norihiro
YAMAUCHI Satoshi
TAKEUCHI Ryuta
TASHIRO Wataru
SAKAT Takumi

[2nd RUN]

21/01/2024 / Kamui Ski Links

14

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF
BIRTH

07
07
95
03
03
63

02
04
05
04
06
06
76
01
07
04
05
07
76
07

05
05
75
07
73
73

TIME
1st RUN

TIME
2nd RUN

58.14
59.55
1:06.34
1:07.30
1:07.70
1:156.23

1276

F=1010
TOTAL RACE
TIME POINT
2:01.27 190.81
2:01.43 192.40
2:16.56 342.21
2:17.35 350.03
2:19.53 371.62
2:31.91 494.21
GM8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



The8th SAA Cup GS Race

Kamui 1links/Asahikawa

F=1010
PL ST CODE ~ COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT  BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
NOT PERMITTED TO START [2nd RUN] 0
FIS TD SAWANO Hiroshi [JPN]
21/01/2024 / Kamui Ski Links 1276 M8/ 5

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SE I KO



